
_<rmI
Government of West Bengal

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate
Office of the Executive Engineer,

Investigation & Planning Division [South]
Jalasampad Bhawan, Salt Lake City, Kol-91

NOTICE INVITING TENDERNo. EE/IPDS/14 12020-21

[ Circulated vide Memo No.l0-1S/S0, Date: 15.01.2021 ]

Nature of work

Documentation over drainage channels of 1.&W.Deptt.
within KMC & surrounding areas

Last date and time of receiving application for tender paper: 22.01.2021 upto 4.30 pm

Last date and time of issuing tender paper: 25.01.2021 upto 4.30 pm

Last date and time of dropping tender paper: 01.02.2021 upto 4.30 pm

Date and time of opening tender paper: 02.02.2021 after 12.30 pm

~I.;f"i/,i..\
ExecutiveEngineer

Investigation & Planning Division[South]
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate



MemoNo.l0-ls/s0A/l(8) Date: 15.01.2021

Copy forwarded for favour of information and necessary action to :

1) The Superintending Engineer. I.&P. Circle-I, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate.

2) The Executive Engineer, DVC Study Cell & Nodal officer e-Governance, I & W Dte.
requested to upload the NIT in the Departmental website at the earliest.

3-S)The Sub-Divisional officer, I&P Sub -Division No I III / III for wide circulation.

6)The DiVisional Accounts officer, I&P Division (South).

7)The Estimating branch, I&P Division (South).

8)Notice Board of I&P Division (South).

.,j...lv ,~.I''1
ExecutiveEngineer

Investigation& PlanningDivision[South]
Irrigation & WaterwaysDirectorate



~...m
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE
INVESTIGATION & PLANNING DIVISION (SOUTH)

3RD Floor, Jalasampad Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata-91

Memo No.10-15/68 Date: 21.01.2021

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
NIT NO. EE/IPDS/NIT-11/2020-21

[Circulated vide no. 10-15/30 Date: 14.01.2021]

CORRIGENDUM

sl Details Time schedule of quotation Time schedule of quotation
in previous original at present after
quotation corrigendum

1 Last date & time of receiving 21.01.2021 up to 4:30 p.m. 22.01.2021 up to 12:30 p.m.
application

2 Last date & time of collecting 22.01.2021 up to 4:30 p.m. 22.01.2021 up to 4:30 p.m.
quotation paper:

3 Last date & time of receiving 28.01.2021 up to 4:30 p.m. 28.01.2021 up to 4:30 p.m.
quotation paper:

4 Date & time of opening 29.01.2021 after 12:30 p.m. 29.01.2021 after 12:30 p.m.
quotation:

Note: Other terms and conditions remains same as circulated vide this office no. 10-15/30
dated. 14.01.2021

_lL~
Executive Engineer-I

Investigation & Planning Division (South)

Memo No.10-15/68/1(8) Date: 21.01.2021

Copy forwarded for favour of information and necessary action to :

l)The Superintending Engineer. I.&P. Circle-I, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate.
2)The Executive Engineer, DVC Study Cell & Nodal officer e-Governance, I & W Dte.

requested to upload the NIQ in the Departmental website at the earliest.
3)The Sub-Divisional officer, I&P Sub -Division No I III I III for wide circulation.
4)The Divisional Accounts officer, I&P Division (South).
5)The Estimating branch, I&P Division (South).
6)Notice Board.

J~L----"
Executive Engineer- I

Investigation & Planning Division (South)


